
  

Tender No.
Brief Material / Service 

description

Mode of 

Tender

Bidding 

Type

Bid 

closing 

date

No. of offers 

received

Nos. and name of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and name of parties 

not qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether contract was 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/ evaluated L 

- 1

PO/ Contract No. & 

date

Name of 

Contractor/ 

Supplier

Value of 

Contract 

(Rs./lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

supplies 

(DD/MM/YY)

Whether any 

complaint 

received & 

status of 

same

JFD2674L23

Hampson Russell (HR) Software 

with two modules i.e AVO bundle 

for Amplitude Variation with 

Offset studies and Strata for 

Inversion Studies

LIMITED Composite 06.03.2023 1 i) M/S.GEOSOFTWARE C.V NONE YES
7951399

DATED 04.04.2023

M/S.GEOSOFTWA

RE C.V
72.41 04 WEEKS NO

IDN2836L23/RF Thermal Wellhead 9.5/8" Devlopmental Composite 03.02.2023 1
i) M/s PARVEEN INDUSTRIES PVT. 

LTD.
NONE YES

7800164 

Dated 03.05.2023

M/s PARVEEN 

INDUSTRIES PVT. 

LTD.

96.69 31.08.2023 NO

GEM/2023/B/3299913    

Hiring of services of One (01) No. 

of brand-new AC TOYOTA 

INNOVA CRYSTA or equivalent

OPEN TWO BID 14.04.2023 21

i.	M/s. B R Travels, Assam  

ii.	M/s. Dilip Singh Construction and 

Suppliers   

iii.	M/s. F.K. Enterprises

iv.	M/s. G G Enterprises

v.	M/s. Hanuman Tours and 

Travellers 

vi.	M/s. K.R. Jakhar 

vii.	M/s. Khushi Enterprise  

viii.	M/s. Mani Ram Choudhary  

ix.	M/s. Shekhawat Automobiles  

x.	M/s. Shri Ram Motors*

xi.	M/s. Om Tours & Travels

xii.	M/s. Rama Tours, Jodhpur

xiii.	M/s. SSB Enterprises, Jodhpur

i)	M/s. Chamunda 

Construction Company

ii)	M/s. Gaurav Sharma

iii)	M/s J P Singhal & 

Company

iv)	M/s M.N. Enterprise

v)	M/s SBG Industries

vi)	M/s Sainath Associates     

vii)	M/s Kritika Tours

viii)	M/s. Shyam Consultancy 

Services 

YES

6118526

(GEMC-

511687705324852 

DATED 16.06.2023)

M/s. Shri Ram 

Motor, Jodhpur      
54.08 30.07.2027 NO

PSU-MoU

Techno commercial Feasibility 

Study for Removal of Impurities 

from Natural Gas 

PSU-MoU PSU-MoU PSU-MoU 1 i) M/s. ENGINEERS INDIA LTD.     NONE YES
6118502 DATED 

09.06.2023

M/s. ENGINEERS 

INDIA LTD.     
176.27 14.11.2023 NO

GEM/2023/B/3313939  
9.5/8” XL-80X47 PPF, Premium 

Threads Casing & Accessories                                                   
OPEN TWO BID 19.04.2023 1 i) M/s Jindal Saw Limited           NONE YES

7125054 DATED 

09.06.2023
M/s Jindal Saw 

Limited         
1,129.28

a) 1st Lot: 50% quantity of 

each item within 04 

Months from the date of 

placement of purchase 

order.

b) 2nd Lot: Balance 50% 

quantity of each item to be 

delivered within 06 

months from the date of 

placement of purchase 

order.

NO

Annexure - II
Report on status of Orders/Contracts above Rs. 50 Lakhs where Tender including GEM Tenders contained IP Clause 

Sphere/Department: Rajasthan Field, Jodhpur
Period: 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023


